10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

General Manager

District Engineer

Lead Operator

Lead Operator

Electrical/Main Tech IlI

O&M Tech llI

O&M Tech lI

O&M Tech lll

Office Manager/Board Sec

Lab Tech I

Operations Superintendent

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)

Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)
Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)

Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary
(Marin)

Department

Administration

Engineering

Ops & Maintenance

Ops & Maintenance

Ops & Maintenance

Ops & Maintenance

Ops & Maintenance

Ops & Maintenance

Administration

Ops & Maintenance

Ops & Maintenance

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$338,512

$191,178

$176,334

$164,279

$163,003

$158,895

$139,869

$139,002

$133,781

$123,346

$74,798

$3,200

$3,040

$2,720

$2,560

$2,240



