	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Administration	\$338,512
2.	District Engineer		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Engineering	\$191,178
3.	Lead Operator		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Ops & Maintenance	\$176,334
4.	Lead Operator		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Ops & Maintenance	\$164,279
5.	Electrical/Main Tech III		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Ops & Maintenance	\$163,003
6.	O&M Tech III		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Ops & Maintenance	\$158,895
7.	O&M Tech II		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Ops & Maintenance	\$139,869
8.	O&M Tech III		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Ops & Maintenance	\$139,002
9.	Office Manager/Board Sec		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Administration	\$133,781
10.	Lab Tech II		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Ops & Maintenance	\$123,346
11.	Operations Superintendent		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Ops & Maintenance	\$74,798
12.	Director		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$3,200
13.	Director		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$3,040
14.	Director		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$2,720
15.	Director		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$2,560
16.	Director		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$2,240